
 

SÁBADO 12 AGOSTO  -   TORNEO DE VERANO INFRASOL  2023  

9:00 

Kozhukar Volodymyr / Dmitry Frolov  

vs. 

Valerii Kandybei  / Mariia Kandybei 

Lucía Domínguez / Ana Alcaraz 

vs. 

Tomás Miori / Adrián Hernández 

Leo Van Hattem / Marina Sempere 

                               vs. 

Fran Ros / Gonzalo Tendero 

Olivia Pina /  Carlota Pina 

vs. 

Candela Sánchez / Inés Rodríguez 

10:00 

Pedro J. Lázaro /  Pablo Navarro 

vs. 

Konstantin Astafev / Evgenii Subbota 

Irene Grande / Jorge Grande  

vs. 

José Rufete / Manuel Rodríguez 

Francisco Carcaño / Óscar Pantoja 

vs. 

Alberto Bermejo/  Alejandro Ortuño  

J.M. Ga. Roviño / Domingo Casanova 

vs. 

Karim Toure  /  Rayane Toure 

11:00 

J.A. Granados / J.A. Granados  jr. 

vs. 

Javier Mas  /  Carlos Mas 

Sergei Mordvinov / Julia Mordvinova 

vs. 

Borja Giménez / Hugo Pardal 

Lev Mosin / Fernando Candela  

vs. 

Lucía Domínguez / Ana Alcaraz 

Valerii Kandybei  / Mariia Kandybei 

vs. 

Edu Rodríguez / Álvaro Pascual                    

12:00 

José Rufete / Manuel Rodríguez 

vs. 

Amadeo Jaspe / Hugo Sánchez 

Felipe Hernández /  Fermín Jiménez 

vs. 

Konstantin Astafev / Evgenii Subbota 

Gonzalo Chato / Leo López 

vs. 

Leo Van Hattem / Marina Sempere 

Karim Toure  /  Rayane Toure 

vs. 

José M. Mendiola / Peter Renner  

13:00 

Olivia Pina /  Carlota Pina 

vs. 

Daniel Rodríguez / Julio Sánchez 

  
 

14:00 

 
  

 

15:00 

  
 

 

16:00 

Sergei Mordvinov / Julia Mordvinova 

vs. 

Vladyslav Khokhlov / Kamen Iliev  

J.A. Granados / J.A. Granados  jr. 

vs. 

Paco San Martín / P. San Martín jr. 

Kozhukar Volodymyr / Dmitry Frolov  

vs. 

Edu Rodríguez / Álvaro Pascual 

Francisco Carcaño / Óscar Pantoja 

vs. 

Enrique Heredia / José Heredia 

17:00 

Felipe Hernández /  Fermín Jiménez 

vs. 

Pedro J. Lázaro /  Pablo Navarro 

Luis Galipienso /  Christian Galipienso 

vs.  

Lucía Domínguez / Ana Alcaraz 

Gonzalo Chato / Leo López 

vs. 

Fran Ros / Gonzalo Tendero 

Daniel Rodríguez / Julio Sánchez 

vs. 

Candela Sánchez / Inés Rodríguez 

18:00 

Javier Mas  /  Carlos Mas 

vs. 

Paco San Martín / P. San Martín jr 

J.M. Ga. Roviño / Domingo Casanova 

vs. 

José M. Mendiola / Peter Renner 

Vladyslav Khokhlov / Kamen Iliev 

vs. 

Borja Giménez / Hugo Pardal 

Irene Grande / Jorge Grande  

vs. 

Amadeo Jaspe / Hugo Sánchez 

19:00 

Lucía Domínguez / Ana Alcaraz 

vs.  

Ginés Buitrago / Jordan Dorado 

Enrique Heredia / José Heredia 

vs. 

Alberto Bermejo/  Alejandro Ortuño 

CUARTOS DE FINAL 2ª 
CATEGORÍA 

Peor 1º  vs. Peor 2º 

CUARTOS DE FINAL 2ª 
CATEGORÍA 

2º vs. 2º 

20:00 

    

 

INFA 


